

Ardh Sainik Credit Cooperative Society (AsCops)

under the Aegis of Ardh Sainik Welfare Trust (Regd)
Office - B/29, First Floor, Pushpanjali Enclave
Pitampura, New Delhi - 110034
call us - 011-40196122
880000 1240 / 1245 / 1250 / 1255 / 1260
home@ardhsainik.com
WWW.AsCops.org

Ardh Sainik Credit Cooperative Society (AsCops) "Let's Grow together - First time for Soldiers Community"

1. Ardh Sainik Credit Cooperative Society (AsCops):

A co-operative society is a voluntary association of individuals having common needs who join hands for the achievement of common social and financial interest. Its aim is to serve the interest of the needy sections of society through the principle of self-help. A cooperative society is formed with the main objective to serve the people and develop the economic condition within society. This co-operative society register under the Multi State Cooperative Society Act, 2002.



The entire soldier's community are deployed in far flung areas as well as on the boarders of the country. As and when at the time of need, our soldiers face various challenges to support the family requirement due to various reasons. Therefore, there is an urgent need to set up a Society, where, our soldier may get instant help of finance and services to fulfill personal and family requirements. Accordingly, The Ardh Sainik Credit Cooperative Society (AsCops) is proposed. The purpose of AsCops is to provide financial and other services to the members with the aim to encourage them towards productivity, savings, investments and growth in life.

2. Initiative of Ardh Sainik Welfare Trust (Regd.)

The Ardh Sainik Welfare Trust (Regd.), Delhi, India, is serving to the Soldiers Community since 2015 for their overall growth in their personal and social life through www.ArdhSainik.com. There is a regular demand and requirement of timely and easy financial support system for the Soldiers Community. Therefore, Ardh Sainik Credit Co-operative Society www.AsCops.org being launched "to support the Soldier Community to achieve their dreams through a self-help group movement by the Soldiers itself to ensure and fulfil the financial needs for the Soldiers community and their families."

3. AsCops Membership:

All serving and retired Force personnel and family members of serving personnel can be a member of AsCops. The following persons can be admitted as members of the AsCops:

- a) The Central Government employee of CAPFs and Defence personnel.
- b) The State Government employee of Armed Forces personnel.
- c) Other employees of any uniformed department.

4. AsCops benefits.

All the registered Soldiers/member of the Ardh Sainik Credit Co-operative Society can avail following benefits as per the scheme.

- a) Short term/personal loan for emergency needs of Members on very low interest rates.
- b) Education loan for study of Members on very low interest.
- c) Saving account offer with best interest rates.
- d) Insurance Cover for natural death cases for saving account holder.
- e) Housing loan/Housing Societies for Members on very low interest.
- f) Can be built up institutes for wards of Members.
- g) Any other activities required for the members.

5. AsCops: How to join.

AsCops is the first Co-operative Society for entire Soldiers community. Join AsCops and fulfil your dreams.

- a) Visit www.AsCops.org and fill initial temporary membership form for free or can send application form duly filled with Aadhaar Card, Pen Card, I/Card to AsCops office.
- b) After receipt of 100 members name from each State, we will get approval from the State authority and thereafter for permanent membership, pay membership fee on hearing from AsCops office, get registration number.
- c) For more details call AsCops Helpline No.8800001240 / 45 / 50 / 55 / 60 mail us at home@ardhsainik.com